
 

16 September 2021 

NOTIFICATION 

 

Based on the UGC-NET/JRF award letter/certificate submitted, the following applicants are 

exempted from appearing in the written component of the entrance tests for admission to 

Ph.D. programmes offered during the academic year 2021-22. 

 

Please note that the original UGC-NET/JRF award letter/certificate in the subject concerned 

will be verified at the time of the interview. The interview dates will be announced later. 

 

Ph.D. Linguistics and Phonetics 

 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant(s) 

1 21001430 INDU R PILLAI 

2 21002584 ROHAN HASAN AHMED 

3 21003574 MOHAMMAD HAMID 

4 21005146 PILINA BALA NARZARY 

5 21006242 MADAN LAL 

6 21007026 BASITA BISWAS 

7 21007919 BIDYARANI SAPAM 

8 21009073 ANGELINE LINDA K 

9 21009483 SAFIQUL ISLAM 

10 21009926 KAVADI SHASHIDHAR 

11 21004287 NEHA SINGH 

12 21005302 NIRAJANA BARDHAN 

13 21005864 MAMIDI LAXMANRAJU 

14 21006662 DIDGI VISHNU VARDHAN 

15 21008314 AMIT PRAMANIK 

16 21009223 KIRTI ARUN SONAWANE 

17 21010310 J PADMA LATHA 

 

Ph.D. English Language Education 

 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1 21000143 ABHIDEV H M 

2 21000180 DOGGALA HARISH 

3 21000396 CHANDRASMITA BORGOHAIN 

4 21000531 MUHSINA N 

5 21000842 LADVIKAR SARANG SANJAY 

6 21001454 DEIGRACIA LYNGKHOI 

7 21001528 PALLABITA ROY CHOUDHURY 

8 21002493 RITURANI CHONGTHAM 

9 21002555 ANJALI VIJAYAN 

10 21003206 SUDARSHINA GOGOI 

11 21003286 YADIN BEN COHEN DKHAR 

12 21004693 PRABHAKARGARI SUDHAKAR 

13 21005063 K SARITHA 

14 21005302 NIRAJANA BARDHAN 

15 21005741 JEMIMA JUSTIN 

16 21005864 MAMIDI LAXMANRAJU 

17 21006246 KRISHNABHAMINI SINHA 

18 21006614 MONICA ZUTSHI 

19 21007073 BELINDA 

20 21007154 CHALLA PRATAP 

21 21009246 CHINCHU GEORGE 



22 21009293 POTHURAJU PRASANGI 

23 21010353 VIDYA MOL C K 

24 21001946 E L PHILIP INFIMATE 

25 21003804 VINAY S M 

26 21004711 ABHIJEET DAHARWAL 

27 21006348 RAVI GIKKI 

28 21007852 DIVYA SV 

29 21009395 NEELAM KERKETTA 
 

Ph.D. Education 

 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1 21002490 ANWAR S H 

2 21002618 VEMULA SHARATHBABU 

3 21003059 ALEEM JAFRIMA 

4 21004569 ANWESHA MAHANKUDO 

5 21007504 HARIHARA BHESERA 

 

  Ph.D. Comparative Literature 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1.  21003766 SAYAN MAZUMDER 

2.  21004050 AMALA VINOD 

3.  21005654 JOMINA C GEORGE 

4.  21005900 SULTHANA NASRIN 

5.  21006230 PRIYANKA V 

6.  21007481 ASIT KUMAR BISWAL 

7.  21008528 NANJANI GANDHI 

8.  21008682 GARIMA BARUAH 

9.  21009172 SABINA A K 

10.  21009472 AKASH KUMAR 

11.  21010075 MOGE BASAR 

12.  21010310 J PADMA LATHA 

13.  21010441 ANN MARY GEORGE 

14.  21000042 HARSHITA SRIVASTAVA 

15.  21000608 SOHAM PRADHAN 

16.  21001248 T M SUJAYA 

17.  21001714 MALAVIKA PRADEEP 

18.  21002579 REA  HAZRA 

19.  21002596 AMIT PRAMANIK 

20.  21002891 SUTIRTHA CHAKRABORTY 

21.  21003131 ASHEEKA ALI 

22.  21004866 LUKESH KALITA 

23.  21005071 BINSU SUSAN JOHN 

24.  21005217 THEERTHA THEOPHIN 

25.  21005843 SANDIPAN BOSE 

26.  21005850 SOHAM SINHA 

27.  21006139 AYESHA KHAN 

28.  21006168 BAMMIDI RAMADEVI 

29.  21006539 KUMARI HARSHA 

30.  21006571 ARCHY P VENU 

31.  21007219 KRITIKA NAUTIYAL 

32.  21007374 SREENIDHI P 

33.  21007821 ATHIRA SASHINDRAN 

34.  21008170 TAMALIKA ROY 

35.  21008458 RALUFA 

36.  21009320 ANTARA ROY CHOUDHURY 

37.  21009675 SRUTHY PRAKASH 

38.  21010017 DEEPAK DHANANJAYAN E 

39.  21010027 NIMISHA C 

40.  21010148 ASHNA K ASOK 



41.  21010554 RIDDHIMA YADAV 

 

  Ph.D. English Literature 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1.  21000126 PAAVANA P VARMA 

2.  21000287 ABHISHEK MENON P 

3.  21000292 SUDHARSHANAA C 

4.  21000451 PRABHJOT KAUR 

5.  21000454 ANJANA ELZA ABRAHAM 

6.  21000554 PAVITHRA S 

7.  21000608 SOHAM PRADHAN 

8.  21000642 ANJALI M R 

9.  21000650 DHARMVEER SINGH YADAV 

10.  21000723 AASTHA YADAV 

11.  21000777 GIFTY RUBEN PRABHAS 

12.  21000880 MIDHUN MOHAN 

13.  21000890 AISWARYA SURESHAN 

14.  21000917 RIDHI CHATURVEDI 

15.  21000920 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ 

16.  21000922 JOVI PAUL ZACHARIAH 

17.  21000966 SUMAT BALACHANDRAN 

18.  21000990 ARYA JAMES 

19.  21001043 AJSAL E A 

20.  21001210 ANIRBAN DUTTA CHOUDHURY 

21.  21001297 SIRAJUDHEEN C T 

22.  21001327 HARSHA P R 

23.  21001437 GULISTA JAWED 

24.  21001457 SHIPPRA SINGH 

25.  21001691 SAUNDARYA 

26.  21001714 MALAVIKA K PRADEEP 

27.  21001803 ASHNA FRANCIS 

28.  21001841 RAPAKA SUSHMITHA 

29.  21001845 ALAKANANDALAL 

30.  21001870 VAGHELA RANA PANCHA 

31.  21001940 SANJOY JANA 

32.  21001946 E L PHILIP INFIMATE 

33.  21002090 ARYA V M 

34.  21002135 SUBHASHINI R 

35.  21002162 KEERTHI MENON C 

36.  21002347 MD NASIR HOSSAIN 

37.  21002501 SURYA JOY 

38.  21002570 GAUTAM PRATAP 

39.  21002571 GOPIKA M S 

40.  21002579 REA  HAZRA 

41.  21002596 AMIT PRAMANIK 

42.  21002647 ASIF GULZAR BHAT 

43.  21002681 RENEETA ANNA ROBERT 

44.  21002696 ABISH JEBESHY R 

45.  21002712 ALINA UDAYAN 

46.  21002088 HITASHI GAUTAM 

47.  21002891 SUTIRTHA CHAKRABORTY 

48.  21003113 VIJAYASHANTHI K 



49.  21003118 FULDEO SORENG 

50.  21003131 ASHEEKA ALI 

51.  21003187 UMA DEVI S 

52.  21003306 SPANDITA DAS 

53.  21003382 SUGANYA P 

54.  21003438 ARDRA ANIL 

55.  21003476 SHARMISTHA DAS 

56.  21003487 SAURABH SINGH 

57.  21003524 ANUBHUTI WALIA 

58.  21003564 BINCY SEBASTIAN 

59.  21003593 HIMALEE DEKA 

60.  21003696 FATHIMA MASNA 

61.  21003812 CHENNA CHAKRAVARTHY 

62.  21003818 SISIRA.M 

63.  21003824 HINA MAJEED 

64.  21003906 EDUNURI PRASHANTH 

65.  21003966 SHILPASHREE MISHRA 

66.  21003991 RISHAD V 

67.  21004057 NAJIYA NAZAR 

68.  21004342 SHABNUR PARVEEN 

69.  21004358 ROHIT JOSEPH SEBASTIAN 

70.  21004444 JOSIYA P SHAJU 

71.  21004471 YUNUS K 

72.  21004557 ANJU T. V 

73.  21004580 AQSA ERAM 

74.  21004711 ABHIJEET DAHARWAL 

75.  21004733 SOUMAVO DAS 

76.  21004917 MANEESHA K P 

77.  21004957 THOMAS N FENN 

78.  21005059 SREEKUTTY S NAIR 

79.  21005144 MOULI MAJHI 

80.  21005150 SAIBAL DEBBARMA 

81.  21005160 ANUPAMA C V 

82.  21005168 APURVI KOTWAL 

83.  21005205 PRASID CHOWDHURY 

84.  21005276 AMBIKA RAJA 

85.  21005392 JAFAR SADHIQUE V 

86.  21005448 KASTURI DAS 

87.  21005484 AFSAL NIYAS KADAVANDI 

88.  21005536 SONIKA SHEORAN 

89.  21005636 SUBHRADEEP CHATTERJEE 

90.  21005646 TERESA RUWNDAR ANAL 

91.  21005662 MITHYA A 

92.  21005745 KUMARI PRIYADARSHI 

93.  21005804 DEEPANWITA DEY 

94.  21005843 SANDIPAN BOSE 

95.  21005845 RESHMI DAS 

96.  21005850 SOHAM SINHA 

97.  21005880 MUKESH KUMAR 

98.  21005927 SYEDA FAHEEMAH 

99.  21005932 VISMAYA P 

100.  21005995 ABDUL HAMEED K P 

101.  21005996 SOUMYA SURAVI 



102.  21006062 KHUSHBOO GAUTAM 

103.  21006065 TESSA JOSE 

104.  21006101 RUBINA 

105.  21006124 SAHIDUL ISLAM CHOUDHURY 

106.  21006139 AYESHA KHAN 

107.  21006168 BAMMIDI RAMADEVI 

108.  21006252 MAINAK GUPTA 

109.  21006340 PRIYANKA JINDE 

110.  21006354 ADITI BARMAN ROY 

111.  21006370 ANJANA K C 

112.  21006401 KAMAL PREET 

113.  21006421 GEETHU T MOHAN 

114.  21006426 ABUL BASHAR 

115.  21006454 SAURABH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

116.  21006459 ABINRAJ A 

117.  21006517 ARCHANA 

118.  21006539 KUMARI HARSHA 

119.  21006600 RAJESH KUMAR 

120.  21006601 AMIT PRAMANIK 

121.  21006621 SK JUBAIR 

122.  21006630 GOWRI NAIR 

123.  21006634 BHASWATI BHATTACHARJEE 

124.  21006640 SUJOY BARMAN 

125.  21006651 SAFIA TAHMEEN 

126.  21006663 ARATHY A R 

127.  21006692 RIDDHI DEVATWAL 

128.  21006753 MEERA GOPAN S 

129.  21006759 MARIA THOMAS 

130.  21006775 KEERTHI MOSES 

131.  21006826 RISHAV DUTTA 

132.  21006844 BUNE BETHSEBA LD 

133.  21006858 GUNJAN GUPTA 

134.  21006859 SHABNAM SAKIYA P S 

135.  21006864 ABDUL HASEEB. T 

136.  21006987 SOUMILI DAS 

137.  21007012 SIKTA KAR 

138.  21007043 PRATIBHA TIKARAMJI SOMKUWAR 

139.  21007050 DURBA MANDAL 

140.  21007057 SOMYA DIMRI 

141.  21007066 PHILATIM JAGOI 

142.  21007083 ANUPAMA K T 

143.  21007091 ABHILASHA DEY 

144.  21007156 PRIYA SINGH 

145.  21007219 KRITIKA NAUTIYAL 

146.  21007223 AKSHITHA JAVAHAR 

147.  21007230 KUMAR SAWAN 

148.  21007327 SHABARNI LAHIRI 

149.  21007362 ANISH ATUL XAXA 

150.  21007387 PRABHAT KUMAR 

151.  21007401 ATHULYA MANOHAR 

152.  21007417 RAMEEZ RAJA 

153.  21007449 PRIYA SHARMA 

154.  21007456 NEEBHA MACHAHARY 



155.  21007522 RAJAT KUMAR MAURYA 

156.  21007547 RAKHI KRISHNA S 

157.  21007558 Y M MINISHA 

158.  21007577 RAMAN MOHIT MARANDI 

159.  21007604 M S SAI KARTHIK 

160.  21007662 AMRUTHASHREE R 

161.  21007735 AMBIKA MADHUR 

162.  21007757 ASWATHY PRATHAP S 

163.  21007764 MANU SHREE 

164.  21007821 ATHIRA SASHINDRAN 

165.  21007852 DIVYA SV 

166.  21007867 MRITTIKA SINHA 

167.  21007886 ANGELA EMILY SEBASTIAN 

168.  21007925 A NARSIMLU 

169.  21008046 RISHAV BALI 

170.  21008147 SUPARNA DAS 

171.  21008151 ASHIK A 

172.  21008167 MOHD FAHAD KHAN 

173.  21008170 TAMALIKA ROY 

174.  21008231 TATHAGATA SAGAR PAL 

175.  21008287 KALLURI CHAITANYA 

176.  21008310 SHRUTIKA BADUR 

177.  21008412 SAMYABRATA DAS 

178.  21008500 UDITA CHAKRABORTY 

179.  21008503 TAMANNA PRIYA 

180.  21008506 SRESTHA BHATTACHARYA 

181.  21008508 NAINSI TIWARI 

182.  21008570 CHOPHALUMI T 

183.  21008591 PARTHA BANERJEE 

184.  21008725 UDATRAJ PUKHRAM 

185.  21008740 FATHIMA FASLEENA P 

186.  21008753 SUSHMITA DEY 

187.  21008779 AGRIMA MISHRA 

188.  21008825 SEJUTI BALA 

189.  21008832 C. RAVINDAR 

190.  21008917 GLINCY PIYUS 

191.  21008941 SAYANTANI CHOWDHURY 

192.  21008992 ANANTHAN S 

193.  21009000 RITU DAS 

194.  21009133 DEBASHISH BHUYAN 

195.  21009209 ABBADASU KISHORE 

196.  21009223 KIRTI ARUN SONAWANE 

197.  21009239 ANUKRITI BAJPAI 

198.  21009278 RUDRANI DASGUPTA CHAUDHURI 

199.  21009300 SHIKHA SINGH 

200.  21009320 ANTARA ROY CHOUDHURY 

201.  21009386 JAULY YADAV 

202.  21009442 DHANYA P 

203.  21009443 AJITH P R 

204.  21009458 DENNIS OOMMEN THOMAS 

205.  21009464 SOUMYA. N. G 

206.  21009481 AMRUTHA P 

207.  21009534 SOMA HARI KUMAR 



208.  21009545 HARSHA PRINCE 

209.  21009550 ANJAY P KUMAR 

210.  21009585 RASEENA K K 

211.  21009608 VISHNU O P 

212.  21009611 AKANKSHA CHATTOPADHYAY 

213.  21009655 PUJA KUMARI 

214.  21009660 ANJALI VIJAYAN 

215.  21009673 ARKOJJWAL DASMAHAPATRA 

216.  21009710 OPHEL HANSDA 

217.  21009730 ANJU S ANAND 

218.  21009751 PRITOM HATIMURIA 

219.  21009766 UTLAWAR NAVNEET ISTARI 

220.  21009771 MALOTH MAHENDAR 

221.  21009815 MATHEWS KURIAN 

222.  21009827 DRISHYA K 

223.  21009908 ASWATHY. A 

224.  21009951 DIVYA MATHUR 

225.  21010016 SPANDITA DAS 

226.  21010017 DEEPAK DHANANJAYAN E 

227.  21010049 SIMI NATH 

228.  21010072 VISHAKA KANOJIA 

229.  21010090 ABIN GEORGE 

230.  21010119 VIKHYATH S SHETTY 

231.  21010154 MERIN SABU 

232.  21010206 SEEMA DASH 

233.  21010245 SNEHA PRASAD 

234.  21010255 SABAHAT FATIMA 

235.  21010274 BABITA 

236.  21010416 GWANILE IRINE 

237.  21010417 KANIKA VASISHTA 

238.  21010472 ARJUN R 

239.  21010554 RIDDHIMA YADAV 

240.  21000180 DOGGALA HARISH 

241.  21000203 DHINIL SEN 

242.  21000285 VRINDHA P J 

243.  21000531 MUHSINA N 

244.  21000681 SURYA NANDANA 

245.  21000842 LADVIKAR SARANG SANJAY 

246.  21001454 DEIGRACIA LYNGKHOI 

247.  21001528 PALLABITA ROY CHOUDHURY 

248.  21002481 ABHIRAJ A 

249.  21005063 K SARITHA 

250.  21005374 SAAD MOHAMMED MUHASSIN 

251.  21007154 CHALLA PRATAP 

252.  21007312 KEERTHANA V 

253.  21008937 MEERA VINOD 

254.  21009246 CHINCHU GEORGE 

255.  21009293 POTHURAJU PRASANGI 

256.  21009423 RASHMI JOSHI 

257.  21009472 AKASH KUMAR 

258.  21010337 MANOJ 

259.  21010353 VIDYA MOL C K 

  



Ph.D. Indian and World Literatures 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1.  21000042 HARSHITA SRIVASTAVA 

2.  21000203 DHINIL SEN 

3.  21000633 SEEMAA E 

4.  21000681 SURYA NANDANA 

5.  21001183 SHUBHAJIT NAYAK 

6.  21001248 T M SUJAYA 

7.  21001619 JYOTIKA JAISWAL 

8.  21003073 RAHUL KUMAR 

9.  21003547 AKSHITA BHARDWAJ 

10.  21003554 CHHINA MAGOTRA 

11.  21003716 MUNDRU SAMUEL 

12.  21004403 SULAGNA PANDA 

13.  21004866 LUKESH KALITA 

14.  21005071 BINSU SUSAN JOHN 

15.  21005217 THEERTHA THEOPHIN 

16.  21006007 BISHAL SINHA 

17.  21006178 SANIYA IRFAN 

18.  21006181 SOURAV PATRA 

19.  21006196 ANWESHA GOGOI 

20.  21006437 ROHAN BIJU BABJAN 

21.  21006571 ARCHY P VENU 

22.  21006783 SRUTHY PRAKASH 

23.  21007091 ABHILASHA DEY 

24.  21007312 KEERTHANA V 

25.  21007374 SREENIDHI P 

26.  21008271 ARINDAM SAHA 

27.  21008725 UDATRAJ PUKHRAM 

28.  21008796 LALRUATSANGA 

29.  21008837 ANUBHAV BHARGAV 

30.  21008937 MEERA VINOD 

31.  21009423 RASHMI JOSHI 

32.  21009456 APARNA K 

33.  21010139 YADAV PARTH CHANDRAKANT 

34.  21010148 ASHNA K ASOK 

35.  21010169 KADEEJA DILFA N 



36.  21010222 DUMPALA KARISHMA 

37.  21010337 MANOJ 

38.  21000126 PAAVANA P VARMA 

39.  21000292 SUDHARSHANAA C 

40.  21000749 ANJUKRISHNA M V 

41.  21000777 GIFTY RUBEN PRABHAS 

42.  21000890 AISWARYA SURESHAN 

43.  21000966 SUMAT BALACHANDRAN 

44.  21001043 AJSAL E A 

45.  21001437 GULISTA JAWED 

46.  21001457 SHIPPRA SINGH 

47.  21001845 ALAKANANDALAL 

48.  21001940 SANJOY JANA 

49.  21002090 ARYA V M 

50.  21002135 SUBHASHINI R 

51.  21002347 MD NASIR HOSSAIN 

52.  21002570 GAUTAM PRATAP 

53.  21002571 GOPIKA M S 

54.  21002647 ASIF GULZAR BHAT 

55.  21003306 SPANDITA DAS 

56.  21003812 CHENNA CHAKRAVARTHY 

57.  21003818 SISIRA.M 

58.  21003906 EDUNURI PRASHANTH 

59.  21004342 SHABNUR PARVEEN 

60.  21004471 YUNUS K 

61.  21004957 THOMAS N FENN 

62.  21005144 MOULI MAJHI 

63.  21005168 APURVI KOTWAL 

64.  21005276 AMBIKA RAJA 

65.  21005484 AFSAL NIYAS KADAVANDI 

66.  21005536 SONIKA SHEORAN 

67.  21005636 SUBHRADEEP CHATTERJEE 

68.  21005654 JOMINA C GEORGE 

69.  21005900 SULTHANA NASRIN 

70.  21006062 KHUSHBOO GAUTAM 

71.  21006101 RUBINA 



72.  21006230 PRIYANKA V 

73.  21006340 PRIYANKA JINDE 

74.  21006454 SAURABH KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

75.  21006601 AMIT PRAMANIK 

76.  21006640 SUJOY BARMAN 

77.  21006753 MEERA GOPAN S 

78.  21006759 MARIA THOMAS 

79.  21006775 KEERTHI MOSES 

80.  21006987 SOUMILI DAS 

81.  21007050 DURBA MANDAL 

82.  21007073 BELINDA 

83.  21007083 ANUPAMA K T 

84.  21007223 AKSHITHA JAVAHAR 

85.  21007327 SHABARNI LAHIRI 

86.  21007387 PRABHAT KUMAR 

87.  21007401 ATHULYA MANOHAR 

88.  21007577 RAMAN MOHIT MARANDI 

89.  21007867 MRITTIKA SINHA 

90.  21008167 MOHD FAHAD KHAN 

91.  21008412 SAMYABRATA DAS 

92.  21008506 SRESTHA BHATTACHARYA 

93.  21008528 NANJANI GANDHI 

94.  21008570 CHOPHALUMI T 

95.  21008779 AGRIMA MISHRA 

96.  21009278 RUDRANI DASGUPTA 

CHAUDHURI 

97.  21009572 DEV MADHAV S D 

98.  21009655 PUJA KUMARI 

99.  21009710 OPHEL HANSDA 

100.  21009815 MATHEWS KURIAN 

101.  21009957 ROJALY RASHMITA 

102.  21010119 VIKHYATH S SHETTY 

103.  21010255 SABAHAT FATIMA 

 

 

 

 



Ph.D. Translation Studies 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1.  21009172 SABINA AK 

2.  21000650 DHARMAVEER SINGH YADAV 

3.  21007662 AMRUTHASREE R 

 

Ph.D. Hindi 

S. No. Application No. Applicant’s Name 

1.  21000782 DEEPAK THAKUR 

2.  21000793 BUDDSEN SINGH 

3.  21001341 KM AKANKSHA BAJPEYI 

4.  21002012 ARYA KRISHNAN P P 

5.  21002529 AJAY SINGH RAWAT 

6.  21002928 SONAL 

7.  21003271 RAVI KISHORE MANKAR 

8.  21005210 ANAMIKA 

9.  21005356 V ANITHA 

10.  21005715 PURI GODAVARI 

11.  21006372 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARMA 

12.  21007253 LALITA GUPTA 

13.  21007306 VISHWAJEET SINGH 

14.  21007870 ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 

15.  21008229 RAMBABU DUBEY 

16.  21009244 SRISHTI GUPTA 

 

Ph.D. Film Studies and Visual Culture 

S. No. Application No. Name of the Applicant 

1.  21000260 AKHIL VIJAYAN 

2.  21002375 SOUMYA V 

3.  21006570 ANEES M 

4.  21006925 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA 

5.  21006928 JEEVA RATHAN YARRAGUNTLA 

6.  21007767 GONDI SURENDER DHANUNJAY 

7.  21008857 SADHNA KUMARI 

8.  21008971 DEVANARAYANAN P 

9.  21009656 ASHIK AHAMED M 

10.  21010261 RAM KUMAR DHAR 

 

Ph.D. French Language and Literature 

 S. No. Application No. Applicant’s Name 

1.  21002132 SURYA PRAKASH 

2.  21004252 SHANE ERAM 

3.  21004807 PRITU JHA 

4.  21005473 ATIQUE AKHTAR QUASMI 



 

Ph.D. German Language and Literature 

S. No. 
Application No. Applicant’s Name 

1. 21000640 KRISHNAPRIYA S 

 

Ph.D. Russian Language and Literature 

S. No. Application No. Applicant’s Name 

1.  21004953 VADGAONKAR IRSHAD ABDUL 

2.  21009849 RITIK KUMAR SINGH 

3.  21010035 ABHIJEET KUMAR 

 

Ph.D. Spanish Language and Literature 

S. No. Application No. Applicant’s Name 

1.  21000092 AZEEM UR RAHMAN 

2.  21004385 GULAFSHAN PERWEEN 

3.  21006046 SUNDARARAJ 

4.  21009878 NITHIN KRISHNA K 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Controller of Examinations I/c 

 

 

DISCLAIMER: The list of candidates in this notification is only for immediate 

information to the candidates and is not open to legal challenge. While all efforts 

have been made to make the information available in this notice as authentic as 

possible, the University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have 

crept into the list and for any loss to anybody or anything caused by any shortcoming, 

defect or inaccuracy of the information in this notice. 

 

 


